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Program Rates

2023/2024 SCHOOL YEAR
TLC is available Monday through Friday, 7:00am to 6:00pm

Transitional Kindergarten (TK) Attending AM 5 DAYS
AM TK After School Dismissal to 6:00pm $625 /mo
AM TK Before and After School to 6:00pm $750 /mo
Transitional Kindergarten (TK) Attending PM # DAKS
PM TK After School Dismissal to 6:00pm $420 /mo
Kindergarten - 6th Grade 5 PAYS
Before School Only $190 /mo
After School Dismissal to 6:00pm $420 /mo
Before and After School $535 /mo

Additonal Fees

$50 annual Registration Fee paid upon registration and is applicable to each child. This fee is
non-refundable upon cancellation. Please note, ACH deposits and all card payments incur a
2.99% convenience fee through June 1st, 2023

Enroliment Information

Rates are the same whether the child is absent or on vacation. School start and dismissal times
indicate when grades TK-6 begin and end the school day. Start and dismissal times vary with
each school. Payments are divided into ten equal monthly payments.

Monthly fee is non-refundable after services have begun. After enrollment, families will be
invoiced the monthly fee via their Child Care Services Portal account. We currently accept check

and card payments. Please make checks payable to SVUSD. We accept Visa, Mastercard,
American Express, and Discover.

If you have questions regarding SAIl timeblocks, please contact the Child Care Office at
(949) 768-0981 or email childcaresupport@svusd.org.
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Program Rates

2023/2024 SCHOOL YEAR

Best Buddies

Tuesday, Thursday: 9:00am - 1:00pm 3-4.5years $292 /mo
Monday, Wednesday: 9:00am - 1:00pm 3.5-5years $292 /mo

Preschool Connection

Tuesday, Thursday: 9:00am - 12:20pm 2.75 - 3.5 years $292 /mo
Monday, Wednesday, Friday: 9:00am - 12:20pm 3.5-5years $408 /mo

Preschool Connection Plus

Monday - Friday: 9:00am - 12:20pm 3.5-5years $641 /mo

Additonal Fees

$50 annual Registration Fee paid upon registration and is applicable to each child. This fee
is non-refundable upon cancellation. Please note, ACH deposits and all card payments
incur a 2.99% convenience fee through June 1st, 2023.

Enroliment Information

Preschool Connection yearly fee is based on school days only and is divided into nine
equal monthly payments. The rate is the same whether the child is absent or on vacation.

Children must age qualify by the first day of school. For specific dates and age
parameters, please visit the Child Care Services website at saddlebackchildcare.org.

Monthly fee is non-refundable after services have begun. After enroliment, families will be
invoiced the monthly fee via their Child Care Services Portal account. We currently accept
check and card payments. Please make checks payable to SVUSD. We accept Visa,
Mastercard, American Express, and Discover.
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